License Fe	e \$_	400	.00
Receipt #	13	1170	7

License	Number	
Licence	leeuad	

CITY OF LA CROSSE APPLICATION FOR PUBLIC VEHICLE FOR HIRE

To the Honorable Mayor, Common Council, City Clerk, and Chief of Police of the City of La Crosse:
The undersigned hereby makes application for a Public Vehicle for Hire License.

BUSINESS NAME		DJL INC I	DBA LUXURY LIMOUSINES		
BUSINESS ADDRESS		1524 FLA	T RD STE 110 HOLMEN WI 5	4636	
		Zoning: N	A – Holmen		
BUSINESS TELEPHONE	-	608-317-5	589	· 1. • · • · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
WISCONSIN SELLER PERM (Req'd if vehicles are leased to driv		Drivers pai	id hourly; do not lease vehicles.		
OWNER(S) NAME DON JOH (First, Full Middle, Last)			N LEE	<u> </u>	
OWNER(S) DATE OF BIRT	Ή				
OWNER(S) ADDRESS	R(S) ADDRESS 1045 N LAUDERDALE PL ONALASKA WI 54650				
OWNER(S) TELEPHONE		608-304-1	117		
INSURANCE CARRIER POLICY NUMBER	BAI	P1056882	n Insurance Company		
	BAI		n Insurance Company		
POLICY NUMBER POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability	BAI	P1056882	n Insurance Company Metered Rates	Zone Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate _X_
POLICY NUMBER POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella	\$5,0	P1056882		Zone Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate _X
POLICY NUMBER POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella METHOD OF CHARGING SCHEDULE OF RATES	BAF \$5,0	P1056882	Metered Rates	Zone Rates	Vehicle Rental Rate _X
POLICY NUMBER POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella METHOD OF CHARGING SCHEDULE OF RATES (or attach Schedule which will be pos	\$5,0 sted in the	P1056882 100,000 e vehicles) ICENSED YEA	Metered Rates See Atttached 8 AR, MAKE & MODEL del Year Cannot Exceed	Zone Rates CAPACITY (incl. driver)	Vehicle Rental Rate _X STATE & LICENSE PLATE NO
POLICY NUMBER POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella METHOD OF CHARGING SCHEDULE OF RATES (or attach Schedule which will be possible to the possible of the possible o	\$5,0 sted in the	P1056882 100,000 e vehicles) ICENSED YEA	Metered Rates See Atttached 8 AR, MAKE & MODEL	CAPACITY	
POLICY NUMBER POLICY LIMITS min. \$1,000,000 liability \$1,000,000 umbrella METHOD OF CHARGING SCHEDULE OF RATES (or attach Schedule which will be por NUMBER OF VEHICLES TO	\$5,0 sted in the	P1056882 100,000 e vehicles) ICENSED YEA	Metered Rates See Atttached 8 AR, MAKE & MODEL del Year Cannot Exceed	CAPACITY	

Rev. 10/13 Page 1 of 2

CITY OF LA CROSSE, WI General Billing - 131197 - 2015 002306-0018 Paula G. 11/06/2015 03:58PM 7531 - DJL INC DBA LUXURIOUS LIMOUSIN

Payment Amount:

400.00

/ 7	
V ATTACH ORIGINAL CERTIFICATE O	OF INSPECTION FOR EACH VEHICLE CERTIFING THAT THE
	IN GOOD MECHANICAL CONDITION. THE INSPECTION AND
CERTIFICATE MUST BE COMPLETED	BY AN A.S.E. CERTIFIED TECHNICIAN.
✓ ATTACH A CERTIFICATE OF INSU	RANCE. ALL INSURED VEHICLES SHALL BE IDENTIFIED ON
	DEL AND VIN. SAID POLICY MUST NAME THE CITY OF
LA CROSSE AS ADDITIONAL INSURE	
C.()	
ATTACH A PHOTOCOPY OF THE TIT	TLE AND REGISTRATION FOR EACH VEHICLE. NO VEHICLI SED AS A PUBLIC VEHICLE. VEHICLE CANNOT BE GREATEI ORIGINAL APPLICATION (renewals are exempt).
WITH A SALVAGE TITLE MAY BE U	SED AS A PUBLIC VEHICLE. VEHICLE CANNOT BE GREATEI
THAN 10 MODEL YEARS AT TIME OF	ORIGINAL APPLICATION (renewals are exempt).
or making false statements on this application will automobile(s) was inspected by an A.S.E. certified	application is true and correct. I am aware that withholding information be basis for denial/revocation of license. I further certify that the aboved technician and will be kept in good mechanical condition at all time ining to public vehicles for hire (Ch. 10, Article XIII of the La Cross
Municipal Code).	ming to public vehicles for fine (Cir. 10, Afficie Affi of the La Closs
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT How	DATE 11 -6-15
LICENSE [] APPROVED [] DENIED	
SIGNATURE OF	
POLICE REPRESENTATIVE	DATE

Rev. 10/13 Page 2 of 2

Vehicle Schedule - Luxury Limousines Inc

Year	Make	Model	VIN	License Plate	Capacity
2002	Lincoln	Towncar Stretch Limo	1L1FM81W32Y603185	148RWH	8
2002	Ford	Limo Bus	1FDXE45S42HA00861	LUXLIMO	15
2003	Lincoln	Towncar Stretch Limo #2	1L1FM81W23Y658003	466TNW	10
2003	Lincoln	Towncar Stretch Limo #3	1L1FM81W23Y600165	LUXLIM3	11
2003	Ford	Limo Van	1FTNS24L73HB54632	535TGG	11
2007	Cadillac	Sedan	1G6KD57Y87U201950	511YBH	6/
2013	Lincoln	мкх	2LMDJ8JK6DBL12938	983UEP	5
2014	Lincoln	Navigator L	5LMJJ3J51EEL00291	299UDJ	8

New



1524 Flat Road, Suite 110, Holmen, WI 54636 608.317.5589 | info@luxurylimosinc.com

Rate Sheet

Coach Bus (36 passengers)

\$300 for the 1st hour, \$200 for the 2nd hour, \$50 each additional hour

Limo Bus (24-28 passengers)

\$300 for the 1st hour, \$200 for the 2nd hour, \$50 each additional hour

Limo Bus (14 passengers)

\$250 for the 1st hour, \$50 each additional hour

Stretch Limousine Car (9 passengers)

\$200 for the 1st hour, \$50 each additional hour

Limousine Van (9 passengers)

\$200 for the 1st hour, \$50 each additional hour

Lincoln Navigator (6 or 7 passengers)

\$150 for the 1st hour, \$50 each additional hour

Limousine Car (6 passengers)

\$150 for the 1st hour, \$50 each additional hour

Lincoln MKX or Cadillac Sedan (4 passengers)

\$100 for the 1st hour, \$50 each additional hour



CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE

DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/6/2015

THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.

IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(les) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the

	e terms and conditions of the policy, ertificate holder in lieu of such endors				lorsei	ment. A stat	ement on th	is certificate does not co	nfer i	ights to the
_	DUCER			·	CONTACT Lynsey Wajgel					
Sch	nueller/Harrington & Associ	ate	8	Pi	NAME: Lyrisey wajger PHONE (414) 765-2300 FAX (AIG, No): (414) 765-9911					
	N. Water St., Suite 1128		-	L C	MALL.	Lyngev	Oschuel 14	(A/C, No): \ exharrington.com	, , (
				-	DDRES					
Mi]	Milwaukee WI 53202							DING COVERAGE 1 Insurance Compan		NAIC #
INSU	RED				(SURE		Ameraca:	Tusurance Compan	<u>Y</u>	
נעם	L Inc., DBA: Lusxury Limo's	3		T	ISURE	·				
103	3 10th ave S.			<u> </u>	ISURE					
					ISURE		*******			
Ona	ılaska WI 546	50			ISURE					
CO	VERAGES CER	TIFIC	CATE	NUMBER:CL155271252				REVISION NUMBER:		
≥oï	HIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES DICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY RE ERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY INCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH	QUIF PERT POLI	REMEI AIN, CIES.	NT, TERM OR CONDITION OF THE INSURANCE AFFORDED LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE B	F AN' D BY JEEN I	Y CONTRACT THE POLICIE REDUCED BY	OR OTHER S DESCRIBE PAID CLAIMS	DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO	CT TO	WHICH THIS
INSR LTR	TYPE OF INSURANCE	INSO	SUBR WYD	POLICY NUMBER		POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	(MM/DD/YYYY)	LIMITS		
	COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY CLAIMS-MADE OCCUR							DAMAGE TO RENTED PREMISES (En occurrence)	\$ \$ \$	
					İ			PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$	
	GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:							GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$	
	POLICY PRODUCT LOC OTHER:								\$ \$	
	AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY							COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$	5000000
A	ANY AUTO				}	Ì			\$	
^	ALL OWNED X SCHEDULED AUTOS	x		BAP1056882	i	5/17/2015	5/17/2016		\$	
	AUTOS AUTOS NON-OWNED AUTOS				l			PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$	
									\$	300000
	UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR				Ì			EACH OCCURRENCE	\$	
	EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE				,			AGGREGATE	<u>s</u>	
	DED RETENTIONS								<u>s</u>	
	WORKERS COMPENSATION AND EMPLOYERS' LIABILITY Y/N							PER OTH- STATUTE ER		
	I ANY PROPRIETOR/PARTNER/EXECUTIVE	N/A			ļ			E.L. EACH ACCIDENT	\$	
	(Mandatory In NH)				į			E.L. DISEASE - EA EMPLOYEE	\$	
	If yes, describe under DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS below							E.L. DISEASE - POLICY LIMIT	\$	
DES	CRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / VEHIC D2 Lincoln Town <u>Car 3185, 2</u>	LES (ACOR	D 101, Additional Remarks Schedule	e, may	be attached if m MKX 2939	ore space is required to 2014 For	ulred) rd E450 3867 2014	Liv	ncoln
	vigator 0291, (2005 GMC 5334									
	03, 2007 Cadillac 1950, (20							•		
	ty of La Crosse is listed a					rds to au	tomobile	liability.		
				* circl	led	are exe	mpt fr	omlicense		
CE	RTIFICATE HOLDER				CANC	ELLATION		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Elsen City of La Crosse 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601	n@c	ity	oflacrosse.org	THE	EXPIRATION	TH THE POLICE	ESCRIBED POLICIES BE CA EREOF, NOTICE WILL B CY PROVISIONS.		
				[IVET IVEOE		M	n Ø	<u>ـــــ</u> ه
				Ι _Τ	homa	as Delahu	nt/LW	- Moores	jeli	a Crestal

Policy Number BAP 1056882-00

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY. COMMON POLICY CHANGE ENDORSEMENT

Endorsement No. 004

ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Named Insured Effective Date: 11-06-15DJL INC 12:01 A.M., Standard Time Agent No. Agent Name 72380-000 WESTERN EXPERTS IN TRANSPORTATION LLC This endorsement will not be used to decrease coverages, increase rates or deductibles or alter any terms or conditions of coverage unless at the sole request of the insured. COVERAGE PART INFORMATION - Coverage parts affected by this change as indicated by x below. **Commercial Property** Commercial General Liability Commercial Crime Commercial Inland Marine BUSINESS AUTOMOBILE NO CHARGE The following item(s): Insured's Name Insured's Mailing Address Policy Number Company Effective/Expiration Date Insured's Legal Status/Business of Insured Payment Plan Premium Determination Additional Interested Parties Coverage Forms and Endorsements **Deductibles** Limits/Exposures Covered Property/Location Description Classification/Class Codes Rates Underlying Exposure/Insurance is (are) changed to read {See Additional Page(s)} SEE NEXT PAGE The above amendments result in a change in the premium as follows: This premium does not include taxes and surcharges. To be Adjusted at Audit | Additional NO CHARGE X No Changes Return NO CHARGE **Tax and Surcharge Changes** Additional Return Countersigned By: **AUTHORIZED AGENT**

Policy Number BAP 1056882-00

COMMON POLICY CHANGE ENDORSEMENT

Endorsement No. 004

ZURICH AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY

Named Insured DJL INC Effective Date: 11-06-15

12:01 A.M., Standard Time

Agent Name WESTERN EXPERTS IN TRANSPORTATION LLC Agent No. 72380-000

POLICY CHANGES ENDORSEMENT DESCRIPTION (CONT'D)

THE FOLLOWING ADDITIONAL INTEREST (ADDL INSURED) HAS BEEN ADDED TO THE POLICY:

CITY OF LA CROSSE 400 LA CROSSE STREET LA CROSSE WI 54601

THE FOLLOWING FORM(S) HAS BEEN AMENDED:
CA 20 48 10-13 DESIGNATED INSURED

ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN THE SAME

REMOVAL PERMIT

If this policy includes the Commercial Property Coverage Part, the following applies with respect to the Coverage Part:

If Covered Property is removed to a new location that is described on this Policy Change, you may extend this insurance to include that Covered Property at each location during the removal. Coverage at each location will apply in the proportion that the value at each location bears to the value of all Covered Property being removed. This permit applies up to 10 days after the effective date of this Policy Change; after that, this insurance does not apply at the previous location.

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

DESIGNATED INSURED FOR COVERED AUTOS LIABILITY COVERAGE

This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

AUTO DEALERS COVERAGE FORM BUSINESS AUTO COVERAGE FORM MOTOR CARRIER COVERAGE FORM

With respect to coverage provided by this endorsement, the provisions of the Coverage Form apply unless modified by this endorsement.

This endorsement identifies person(s) or organization(s) who are "insureds" for Covered Autos Liability Coverage under the Who Is An Insured provision of the Coverage Form. This endorsement does not alter coverage provided in the Coverage Form.

This endorsement changes the policy effective on the inception date of the policy unless another date is indicated below.

Named Insured:	
Endorsement Effective Date:	

SCHEDULE

Name Of Person(s) Or Organization(s):

CITY OF LA CROSSE 400 LA CROSSE STREET LA CROSSE, WI 54601

Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above, will be shown in the Declarations.

Each person or organization shown in the Schedule is an "insured" for Covered Autos Liability Coverage, but only to the extent that person or organization qualifies as an "insured" under the Who Is An Insured provision contained in Paragraph A.1. of Section II — Covered Autos Liability Coverage in the Business Auto and Motor Carrier Coverage Forms and Paragraph D.2. of Section I — Covered Autos Coverages of the Auto Dealers Coverage Form.

NAME OF BUSINESS ATA	- Inc	DBA /u	XULY / IMOUSING		
ADDRESS 1524 F	AT COM	SUITE 11	4		
	4	ONN CAR STRE	53		
VEHICLE MAKE LINCOL	MODEL 7	OWN CARAGE	TCHYEAR 3005		
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY		
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)					
Parking Lamps					
Directional Lamps					
Flashing Warning Lamps					
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors					
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)					
Back Up Lamps					
Brake Lamps					
Steering System					
Hood & Trunk Latches					
Emission/Exhaust System					
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	an 2/32 of an inch)				
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)					
Windows (side, rear)					
Windshield Defroster					
Horn					
Mirrors					
Speed Indicator					
Restraining Devices & Seats		-			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)					
Heater					
Air Conditioning					
Door Handles (interior & exterior)					
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above. A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	vehicle. On the basis of	of such inspection, I decl	are the apparent existing condition to		
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature Business ANDY & MAN W STE	Let Address 605	S. MAIN ST	HOLMEN Date 11-6-15		
Par Sec. 10.580, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the					

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

NAME OF BUSINES	$SS _ \mathcal{D} $	SL INC D	BA WXUR U	Mc Stat S
ADDRESS	1524 F	CAT ROS	SUITE 110 1-10L	men W1 54636
VEHICLE MAKE _	FURD	MODEL	ymo Bus	YEAR >002
		NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cov	er and aim)		***	
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps			***	
Flashing Warning La	mps			
Sidemarker Lamps/R	eflectors			
Tail Lamps (incl. cov	er)			
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps				
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latch	es			
Emission/Exhaust Sy	stem			
Tires (incl. spare & ja (Note: tire-tread depth		an $\frac{2}{32}$ of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wip	pers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster	r			
Horn				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices	& Seats	-	-	
Brakes (incl. parking	brake)			
Heater				
Air Conditioning			••	
Door Handles (interio	or & exterior)			
	in inspecting this			oired certificate and have exercised re the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Tec	c hnician Signatur			d Name: Pro/ Ampensia
Busines And Ma	ust Auto	2 Address <u>605 S</u>	MA MIST Hamen	WK 57636Date 11-615

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

		_		1		
NAME OF BUSINESS <u>ATL</u>	/NC	+>BA	Luxu	RY LI	Mouss	<u>NES</u>
ADDRESS /5 ay	FLAT.	AD, S	SU ITE	110 4	FOIMEN	WI
VEHICLE MAKE // NCOLN	MODEL	10WNC	AR STR	E zu YEAR _	2003	.54 <i>6</i>
	NEEDS REPAII	R DAT	E OF REPAII	R NO REPA	AIR NECESSA	RY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)						
Parking Lamps						
Directional Lamps					·	
Flashing Warning Lamps						
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors		****			•	
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)					<u> </u>	
Back Up Lamps						
Brake Lamps					<u> </u>	
Steering System					<u> </u>	
Hood & Trunk Latches						
Emission/Exhaust System					<u>/</u>	
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)				·	
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)					<u></u>	
Windows (side, rear)						
Windshield Defroster					·	
Horn						
Mirrors					/	
Speed Indicator						
Restraining Devices & Seats			<u></u>			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)						
Heater						
Air Conditioning						
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		*			<u>/</u>	
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certific	ed Technician	n with an une spection, I dec	xpired certification lare the appare	ate and have exe nt existing condi	ercised ition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e: Kalf	Whom	Prin	ted Name:	Age (L. And	leso-
Business ANDY'S MAIN STREET ANTO	Address	SMA	N ST	HOLMEN) Date <u>// - 1, - 1</u>	<u>.5</u>
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger) r vehicle shall be ke	ept and maint	ained in a safe	and reliable c	rondition. To ins	ure the

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

NAME OF BUSINESS	INC. D	BA CUXUR	Y LIMOUSINE	کک
ADDRESS 1524 FLA	T ROAD,	SUITE /10	HOLMEN, W	<u></u>
VEHICLE MAKE () NC NL	MODEL 7	OWN CAR STRE	EAVEAR 2003	54
			-	
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSAR	.I
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)				
Parking Lamps				
Directional Lamps				
Flashing Warning Lamps				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors				
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)				
Back Up Lamps				
Brake Lamps				
Steering System				
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System				
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)			
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)				
Windows (side, rear)				
Windshield Defroster		<u></u>		
Horn				
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator				
Restraining Devices & Seats				
Brakes (incl. parking brake)				
Heater				
Air Conditioning				
Door Handles (interior & exterior)		 		
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified 1 vehicle. On the basis of	Technician with an unexport of such inspection, I declar	ired certificate and have exer e the apparent existing conditi	rcised ion to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	0 -	Printed	-3- 0 1 .7	<u>p</u>
Business ANDY'S MAIN ST	Address <u>605</u>	MAIN St Han	EN, WI Date 11-6-1.	<u>S</u>
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger	vehicle shall be kept	and maintained in a safe a	nd reliable condition. To insu	re the

safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical

condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).

NAME OF BUSINESS	- Inc	DBA	Lux	nex (, moves NE
ADDRESS 1524 FLA	T 8/2	SUITE	110,	HOLMEN WI SY
VEHICLE MAKE FORD	MODEL_	Limo L	In	YEAR <u>2003</u>
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF R	EPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			_	
Parking Lamps			_	
Directional Lamps			_	
Flashing Warning Lamps			_	
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			_	
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			_	
Back Up Lamps			_	
Brake Lamps			_	
Steering System			_	
Hood & Trunk Latches				
Emission/Exhaust System			_	
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less tha	n 2/32 of an inch)		_	
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			_	
Windows (side, rear)			_	
Windshield Defroster			_	
Horn		decree - D.		
Mirrors				
Speed Indicator			_	
Restraining Devices & Seats			_	
Brakes (incl. parking brake)			_	
Heater			_	
Air Conditioning			_	
Door Handles (interior & exterior)			_	
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified vehicle. On the basis	Fechnician with a of such inspection	ın unexpir , I declare	red certificate and have exercised the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e: Galt On	<u></u>	_ Printed	Name: Paul Buleson
Business ANDY'S MAIN TREAT ANDO	Address 605	MAINS	J DTREE	•
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger safe condition of all motor vehicles, appropriation of the automobile from an A.S.	plicant must present to	the City Clerk a	certificate	of inspection as to the mechanical

NAME OF BUSINESS OTL	INC DBA	LUXURI LIM	1005 mes
ADDRESS 1524 FLAT	ZD STE 110	Housen w	15 54636
VEHICLE MAKE 2007	MODEL _	adillac	YEAR 2007 DTS
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)			<u> </u>
Parking Lamps			<u>X</u>
Directional Lamps			
Flashing Warning Lamps	-		
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors			<u>X</u>
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)			
Back Up Lamps			X
Brake Lamps			<u>X</u>
Steering System			
Hood & Trunk Latches			<u>X</u>
Emission/Exhaust System		Speciment of the state of the s	
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2'32 of an inch)		
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)			
Windows (side, rear)			_ X
Windshield Defroster			
Horn			<u> </u>
Mirrors			
Speed Indicator			X
Restraining Devices & Scats			
Brakes (incl. parking brake)		······································	X
Heater			X
Air Conditioning			X
Door Handles (interior & exterior)	*****		X
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : 1 am reasonable diligence in inspecting this verbe as indicated above.	chicle. On the basis of the	such inspection, I declare	the apparent existing condition to
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	Train Soll	Printed.	Name: /RAVIS Jeidel
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature Business Signature	10 Adaress 229	Milwarkee ST	LACIAN Date 9-25-18

Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the afe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee.

NAME OF BUSINESS	L. INC.	DBA Luxu	ey Limousines			
ADDRESS 1524 FLA	T ROAD S	WITE 110, 9	FOLMEN WI 54636			
VEHICLE MAKE LINCOL	,,	MKX	YEAR 2013			
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY			
Usedlamns (incl. sover and sim)						
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)						
Parking Lamps						
Directional Lamps		-				
Flashing Warning Lamps		-				
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors						
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps						
Brake Lamps						
Steering System						
Hood & Trunk Latches						
Emission/Exhaust System						
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less that	n 2/32 of an inch)					
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)						
Windows (side, rear)						
Windshield Defroster						
Horn						
Mirrors						
Speed Indicator						
Restraining Devices & Seats						
Brakes (incl. parking brake)						
Heater						
Air Conditioning						
Door Handles (interior & exterior)						
<u>DISCLOSURE STATEMENT</u> : I am reasonable diligence in inspecting this be as indicated above.	an A.S.E. Certified T	echnician with an unexpi	ired certificate and have exercised the apparent existing condition to			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature	e Kall	Printed	Name: fml- Chros			
Business ANDY'S MAIN	Address 605	MAIN ST	REET Date 11-6-15			
Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).						

~	CERTIFICATE O	F INSPECTION				
NAME OF BUSINESS	/NC	DEA C	WXNRY CIMOUSIN			
ADDRESS 1524 FC	AT ROAD	, Suite 1.	10 Homen WI			
VEHICLE MAKE / NCOLM	MODEL /	JAVIGATOR .	4 YEAR 2014 54			
	NEEDS REPAIR	DATE OF REPAIR	NO REPAIR NECESSARY			
Headlamps (incl. cover and aim)						
Parking Lamps						
Directional Lamps		 				
Flashing Warning Lamps						
Sidemarker Lamps/Reflectors						
Tail Lamps (incl. cover)						
Back Up Lamps						
Brake Lamps						
Steering System						
Hood & Trunk Latches						
Emission/Exhaust System						
Tires (incl. spare & jack) (Note: tire-tread depth shall not be less than	2/32 of an inch)					
Windshield (incl. wipers & washers)						
Windows (side, rear)						
Windshield Defroster						
Horn	•					
Mirrors						
Speed Indicator						
Restraining Devices & Seats						
Brakes (incl. parking brake)						
Heater						
Air Conditioning						
Door Handles (interior & exterior)						
DISCLOSURE STATEMENT: I am a reasonable diligence in inspecting this v be as indicated above.	ehicle. On the basis of	f such inspection, I decl	expired certificate and have exercised lare the apparent existing condition to the large ted Name: April 2 Apri			
A.S.E. Certified Technician Signature:	: yar y U	Prin	ted Name: 9 100 C 10 100 C			
Business ANDY'S MAIN	Address 605	MAIN S	57REET Date 11-6-15			
Business ANDY'S MAIN Address 6DS MAIN STREET Date 11-6-15 Per Sec. 10-589, each public passenger vehicle shall be kept and maintained in a safe and reliable condition. To insure the safe condition of all motor vehicles, applicant must present to the City Clerk a certificate of inspection as to the mechanical condition of the automobile from an A.S.E. certified technician (other than vehicle owner/employee).						







1G6KD57Y87U201950 2007 345.00 9102/11/60 CADI \$ ested noiteriqx3 teal Vehicle Identification Number Amount Received **OTUA TUA TUA** S11YBH BLACK A Gross Weight Registration Chassis Harry Mumber Fleet No. 27884152618 12261190429 Certificate of Vehicle Registration Registration Number roduct Number

This Registration Certificate is not a Title. Not Valid for Transfer of

vog.nianosaiw.tob.www Vehicles at: 3841-385-808 notoM to noisivia Contact the 414-266-1000 Ownership.

vog. nienoseiw. tob. www

OUESTIONS:

414-266-1000, 608-266-1466 Contact the Division of Motor Vehicles at

> ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073 IO2 IO1H AVE S DIF INC 0000000

Product Number	ely12 ybo8	NAGES		BLACK		Fleet No.	
15261L9042-9	181/60 181/80	3/2015		Chassis Type OTUA	S42000	NOT ACTUAL	09/18/2015
TCQKD2\48\NS0T820		2002	CAD	OILLAC			
Vehicle Identification Number		Year	Make				

Titled Owner(s)						
16556152615 Product Number	Body Style MADES FIDA	BLACK		Fleet No.		
1526119042-9	09/18/2015	OTUA	242000	MOT ACTUAL	09/18/2015	

Holders appear on this Title does not necessarily represent their priority. The Wisconsin Department of Transportation will not be responsible for false or fraudulent comments at the made in the assignment of the Certificate of Title or for errors in reporting mileage brand disclosures or the history of the vehicle and makes no warranty that the title brands or mileage disclosures on prior titles have been carried forward onto The person, firm or corporation named on this Title is the lawful owner of the vehicle described, subject to any Security Interest (liens) shown. The order in which the Lien

this document. 1 C C K D C L A S

NONE'

Lien Holder(s)

PREVIOUSLY TITLED IN: IL Additional Vehicle Detail

ONALASKA, WI 54650-3073

103 10TH AVE S

DIF INC

purchaser with the vehicle. You may wish to retain a copy of this title with the purchaser's information and signature as proof of sale for your records. SELLER: When the vehicle is sold, complete the ASSIGNMENT OF CERTIFICATE OF TITLE on the top back of this title and deliver the title to the

register it with the Division of Motor Vehicles. PURCHASER: Apply for a new title with the Wisconsin Division of Motor Vehicles immediately. To legally operate this vehicle, you are required to

8813610 - 1 - 31

Wisconsin Department of Transportation PO Box 7949, Madison, WI 53707-7949 MAIL ADDRESS: